Technical data sheet

DESCRIPTION
Capacity

Standard Lifting Height
Max Lifting Height
Minimum Platform

Standard Platform

Max Platform
Net height

Pit

Power

Speed

Power supply
Standard Weight

SPACER 25/2
2X2000 kg.
1941 mm

2100 mm
2200x4500 mm
2750 x 5200 mm
3000x6000 mm
1800 mm

2100 mm

4 kw

0,03m/s

400v /50 hz
3500 kg.

2x4410 lbs

76,4 inch

82,7 inch
86,5x177,2 inch
108,2x204,7 inch
118,2x236,2 inch
70,9 inch

82,7 inch

5,5 hp

1,2 inch/s

400v /50 hz
7709 lbs
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